Date

November 27-28, 2016
November 27-28, 2016
November 27-28, 2016
November 27-28, 2016
November 27-28, 2016

Dr. Dean Jobin-Bevans - Board Member

Amount
$312.06
$52.10
$24.00
$29.75
$269.22

Expense Category
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Parking

Travel - Air Travel

Description

OHA - The Role of the Board in Health Care & Hospital Strategy
OHA - The Role of the Board in Health Care & Hospital Strategy
OHA - The Role of the Board in Health Care & Hospital Strategy
OHA - The Role of the Board in Health Care & Hospital Strategy
OHA - The Role of the Board in Health Care & Hospital Strategy



