## Dr. Dean Jobin-Bevans - Board Member

Date	Amount Expense Category	Description
November 27-28, 2016	\$312.06 Travel - Accommodation	OHA - The Role of the Board in Health Care & Hospital Strategy
November 27-28, 2016	\$52.10 Travel - Meal	OHA - The Role of the Board in Health Care & Hospital Strategy
November 27-28, 2016	\$24.00 Travel - Taxi	OHA - The Role of the Board in Health Care & Hospital Strategy
November 27-28, 2016	\$29.75 Travel - Parking	OHA - The Role of the Board in Health Care & Hospital Strategy
November 27-28, 2016	\$269.22 Travel - Air Travel	OHA - The Role of the Board in Health Care & Hospital Strategy